
THE HOME
OF INDEPENDENT MUSIC



Today’s hottest independent artists

•  ��Videos organized by genre: pop, hip-hop/ rap, 
dance, rock, international 

•  The best platform for emerging artists

•  �Outstanding, breakthrough and emerging 
artists who are the future stars of music 

•  �Live performances

•  �New music every week

HD quality music videos
from all over the world 24/7



SPI is starting production of 
native 4K content. Experience 
more nuance and detail, faster 
frame rates, insane contrast 
dynamics and extended colors. 4k 
/ Ultra HD TV – four times as much 
detail as 1080p Full HD!

New!

4k / Ultra HD
music events!



Morning Spin
nice, easy, bright,
positive energy mix

Rough Riff
mix of playlist and
rock videos

Electric Jam
mix of playlist and
electronic videos

Artist Breakout
popular music

Music Bash
mix of playlist and 
pop videos

bounce & fun
pure fun, only dance
and pop videos
dedicated to fun

Ultra Mix 
presentation of the
freshest mixed styles

Totally Indie
mix of playlist and
independent videos

Flow
easy and slow mix
- down tempo, electro,
ballads

Nite Sides
mix of regular
and restricted videos

Street Buzz
mix of playlist, hip hop
and rap videos

Fresh Out The Box 
mix of fresh, live videos, per-
formed by the best independent 
artists

Programming



MUSIC FOR EVERY TIME OF THE DAY

stimulating
morning
selection

moderate pace
in the early
PM hours 

chill out beats 
or party sounds 
throughout the

evening and night



Monday Tuesday Wedneday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Nite Sides Nite Sides Nite Sides

Fresh Out The Box

Nite Sides Nite Sides Nite Sides

Nite Sides

Street Buzz Electric Jam bounce & fun Flow Rough Riff bounce & fun Totally Indie

Morning Spin Morning Spin Morning Spin Morning Spin Morning Spin Morning Spin Morning Spin

Electric Jam bounce & fun Flow Rough Riff Music Bash Totally Indie bounce & fun

Artist Breakout Artist Breakout Artist Breakout Artist Breakout Artist Breakout Artist Breakout Artist Breakout

Music Bash Totally Indie Street Buzz Electric Jam Street Buzz Flow Street Buzz

Ultra Mix Ultra Mix Ultra Mix Ultra Mix Ultra Mix Ultra Mix Ultra Mix

Rough Riff

Music Bash Totally Indie Street Buzz

Ultra Mix

bounce & fun Flow

Ultra Mix bounce & fun

22:00 Ultra Mix Ultra Mix Ultra Mix Ultra Mix bounce & fun bounce & fun Fresh Out The Box

23:00 Nite Sides Fresh Out The Box Nite Sides Nite Sides bounce & fun Fresh Out The Box Nite Sides

24:00 Fresh Out The Box Nite Sides Nite Sides Nite Sides Fresh Out The Box Nite Sides Nite Sides

1:00

2:00-4:00

6:00-9:00

11:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

16:00-19:00

20:00

21:00

5:00

10:00



360TuneBox is available anytime & anywhere
DTH, Cable, IPTV, Connected/Smart TV and Mobile 

Watch it
on the FilmBox Live app! 

available platforms



360 Tune Box and 5 more unique channels
all in one package on FilmBox Live

World culture, 
wildlife, history and 
popular science. 

A 24 hour tour of the 
world’s martial arts.

The world’s first na-
tive-HD fashion chan-
nel.

Extreme sports world-
wide. 

The best choice of 
worldwide cinematic 
masterpieces, festival 
winners and the most 
outstanding directors 
of all time.



FRANCE, BENELUX
AND SWITZERLAND

11 rue Beauregard, 75002 PARIS
Delphine Brosteau

+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

LATIN AMERICA
AND CARIBBEAN

BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
Gustavo Monaco

 +54 9 11 6309 6472
gustavo.monaco@spiintl.com

MARKETING DIRECTOR
Pulawska 435A

02-801 WARSAW, POLAND
Jacek Osadnik
+48 512 097 552

jacek_osadnik@spi.pl

TURKEY
Orman sokak no: 1

Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
Tugba Gokmen

+90 553 480 5222
tugba.gokmen@spiintl.com

POLAND
Puławska 435A
02-801 WARSAW

Sławomir Nawrot
+48 22 356 74 00

slawomir.nawrot@spiintl.com

REGIONAL SALES CONTACTS

SLOVAKIA
Help Film Slovakia s.r.o.,

Zámocká 3,
811 01 BRATISLAVA

Adrian Gumulak/Petr Moravec
+42 190 560 1846

HOLLAND
Westerstraat 180

1015 MR, AMSTERDAM
Zsofia Bodnar
+31 20 2214472

zsofia.bodnar@spiintl.com

CZECH REPUBLIC
Na Bojišti 18

120 00 PRAHA 2
Adrian Gumulak/Petr Moravec

+ 420 607 057 016
adrian.gumulak@spiintl.com

USA
55 White Street

Ground Floor
NYC, NY 10013
Stacey Sobel

+1 212 673 5103
stacey.sobel@spiintl.com

ISRAEL
Revi Benshoshan

+972 9 9560436
revi.benshoshan@spiintl.com

BRASIL
Thiva Froes de Souza 

+55 (51) 302 161 70 
thiva.souza@spiintl.com

GERMANY
Theresienstrasse 27

80333 MÜNCHEN
GERMANY

Amtsgericht München; HRB 168546
Sebastian Becker
+49-1512-3069213   

sb@thebrainbehind.com

ASIA
Helena Tyszka

helena.tyszka@spiintl.com
+1 917 293 1934

FilmBox Live
Orman Sokak no: 1 

Kurucesme INSTANBUL 34345
Guney Yasavur  

+90 (533) 376 16 16 
guney.yasavur@spiintl.com 

      

RUSSIA
Prospect Marshala Zhukova, 

2, pom. I, kom. 20a, MOSCOW, 
123308, Russia
Alex Triumfov

+7 906-057-6107
alex.triumfov@spiintl.com

BULGARIA
Cherni vrah str. 40, 5th floor.

VARNA 9000
Jassen Paspalev/Hristo Panteleev

+359 88 967 3161
Jassen.paspalev@spiintl.com
hristo.panteleev@spiintl.com

UK
Building 3, Chiswick Park 
566 Chiswick High Street 

LONDON W4 5YA 
John Logan

+44 (0) 7719 854470 
john.logan@spiintl.com

BALCAN COUNTRIES
SMARTEL D.O.O. BELGRADE

Koste Novakovica 19 a 
ZVEZDARA

Nevena Stojicic
+381643473886 

office.smartel@gmail.com

HUNGARY
Zoborhegy utca 19

1141 BUDAPEST
Kathrin Pinter

+36 3098 24 001
kathrin.pinter@spiintl.com

ROMANIA
45 Unirii Blv. Bl. E3, Sc4,  

Ap. 89, sector 3, BUCHAREST
Alina Tanase

+40 (0) 766 67 78 39
alina.tanase@spiintl.com

MIDDLE EAST&AFRICA 
Murat Muratoglu 
+90 212 444 05 02 

murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com 

UKRAINE
of. 73, 36 Belostotskogo str.,

DNEPROPETROVSK 49098
Yuriy Lebedev

Lorina Zubkova
+38 0562 35 71 39

yuriy.lebedev@sonar.dp.ua
lorina.zubkova@sonar.dp.ua




